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510 West Fourth Strest
Carson City, Nevada 89703

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

JASON D. WOODBURY

Nevada Bar No. 6870
KAEMPFER CROWELL

510 West Fourth Street

Carson City, Nevada 89703
Telephone: (775) 884-8300
Facsimile: (775) 882-0257
jwoodbury@kenvlaw.com
Attorneys for Reza Zandian
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IN THE FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
OF THE STATE OF NEVADA IN AND FOR
CARSON CITY

JED MARGOLIN, an individual,
Plaintiff,
VS.

OPTIMA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION,
a California corporation, OPTIMA
TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION, a Nevadal
corporation, REZA ZANDIAN aka
GOLAMREZA ZANDIANJAZI aka
GHOLAM REZA ZANDIAN aka REZA
JAZI aka J. REZA JAZI aka G. REZA JAZI
aka GHONOREZA ZANDIAN JAZI, an
individual, DOE Companies 1-10, DOE
Corporations 11-20, and DOE Individuals
21-30,

Defendants.

Case No. 09 OC 00579 1B

Dept.No. I

NOTICE OF CASH DEPOSIT IN LIEU OF BOND
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Notice is hereby given that Defendant above-named, REZA ZANDIAN, an
individual, has deposited $500.00 in lieu of a bond with the First Judicial District Court
of the State of Nevada in and for Carson City pursuant to the requirements of NRAP 7.

DATED this &"2‘ day of June, 2014.

KAEMPFER CROWELL

BY: /{ 6 L_) — /7
ASON D. WOODB[?‘V

Nevada Bar No. 687
KAEMPFER CROWELL
510 West Fourth Street
Carson City, Nevada 89703
Telephone: (775) 884-8300
Facsimile: (775) 882-0257
jiwoodbury@kenvlaw.com
Attorneys for Reza Zandian
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Pursuant to NRAP 25(d) and NRCP 5(b), I hereby certify that service of the
foregoing NOTICE OF CASH DEPOSIT IN LIEU OF BOND was made this date by
depositing a true copy of the same for mailing at Carson City, Nevada, first class postage
pre-paid, addressed to each of the following:

Matthew D. Francis

Adam P. McMillen

- WATSON ROUNDS

5371 Kietzke Lane

Reno, NV 89511

DATED this g? 5 day of June, 2014.

[/f’;ﬁé) /\j’)//w ///

( an ernployee of Kaempfer Crowell
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