		e and and filler and a filler and a second		
	1	JASON D. WOODBURY	RECTORENTED	
	2	Nevada Bar No. 6870 KAEMPFER CROWELL	2014 JUN 23 PM 4 IC	
	3	510 West Fourth Street Carson City, Nevada 89703	ALAN GLOVER	
		Telephone: (775) 884-8300	BY C FRANZCLERIN	
	4	Facsimile: (775) 882-0257 jwoodbury@kcnvlaw.com		
	5	Attorneys for Reza Zandian		
	6	IN THE FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA IN AND FOR		
	7	CARSON CITY		
	8			
	9	JED MARGOLIN, an individual,		
	10	Plaintiff,		
	11	vs.		
	12	OPTIMA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION,	Case No. 09 OC 00579 1B	
	13	a California corporation, OPTIMA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION, a Nevada	Dept. No. I	
	14	corporation, REZA ZANDIAN aka GOLAMREZA ZANDIANJAZI aka		
	15	GHOLAM REZA ZANDIAN aka REZA JAZI aka J. REZA JAZI aka G. REZA JAZI		
		aka GHONOREZA ZANDIAN JAZI, an individual, DOE Companies 1-10, DOE		
	16	Corporations 11-20, and DOE Individuals 21-30,		
	17			
	18	Defendants.		
KAEMPFER CROWELL 510 West Fourth Street Carson City, Nevada 89703	19			
	20	NOTICE OF CASH DEPOSIT IN LIEU OF BOND		
	21	\\\\		
	22	\\\\		
	23			
	24			
			n . 1 . 6 1	
			Page 1 of 3	

JM\_SC2\_0008

Notice is hereby given that Defendant above-named, REZA ZANDIAN, an 1 2 individual, has deposited \$500.00 in lieu of a bond with the First Judicial District Court of the State of Nevada in and for Carson City pursuant to the requirements of NRAP 7. 3 DATED this 20th day of June, 2014. 4 KAEMPFER CROWELL 5 6 BY: 7 ASON D. WOODBUR Nevada Bar No. 6876 8 KAEMPFER CROWELL 510 West Fourth Street 9 Carson City, Nevada 89703 Telephone: (775) 884-8300 10 Facsimile: (775) 882-0257 jwoodbury@kcnvlaw.com 11 Attorneys for Reza Zandian 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 KAEMPFER CROWELL 510 West Fourth Street Carson City, Nevada 89703 22 23 24 Page 2 of 3

JM SC2 0009

	1	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE		
	2	foregoing <u>NOTICE OF CASH DEPOSIT IN LIEU OF BOND</u> was made this date by depositing a true copy of the same for mailing at Carson City, Nevada, first class postage		
	3			
	4			
	5			
	6	Matthew D. Francis		
	7	Adam P. McMillen WATSON ROUNDS		
	8	5371 Kietzke Lane Reno, NV 89511		
	9	DATED this $\frac{33}{23}$ day of June, 2014.		
	10			
	11	Jaw Bunhuist		
	12	an employee of Kaempfer Crowell		
	13			
	14			
	15			
	16			
	17			
	18			
	19			
	20			
	21			
	22			
Vevada 895	23			
KAEMPFER CROWELL 510 West Fourth Street Carson City, Nevada 89703	23			
Car ,	24			
		Page 3 of 3		
	I			

JM\_SC2\_0010